Pascal pump
Air-driven, Compact, High performance Hydraulic pump
Pamphlet  PA-297E REV.0 2010.04
model
Boosting ratio
Discharge pressure
Discharge flow

U
To download CAD data・To get updated information, visit   www.pascaleng.co.jp
Model designation
Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
Symbol
Suction Filter (option)
Caution in use
HPX63
06
08
10
12
16
20
2
model：WSB03
[This figure shows HPX63＊＊-B]
HPX6306 HPX6308
1/4D
S
Ｈ 27
29.8 35.5 42
3/8
HPX6310 HPX6312 HPX6316 HPX6320
27
(13 ： HPX6306P, 08P, 10P)
27
(16 ： HPX6312P, 16P)
 6.3 mm
 8 mm
10 mm
 12.5 mm
 16 mm
 20 mm
Tapered pipe thread
 Rc
Manifold mount
（except HPX6320）
Parallel pipe thread
G  (ISO1179)
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1. Be sure to mount an air filter.  Non-drain, oilless air
should be supplied to the pump.
2. Be sure to mount a suction filter.
100-mesh  f i l t r a t ion  and  oute r  max .  ø57  i s
recommended in case other brand of filter selected.
3. Air bleeding must be performed when it is initially
installed.
4. In case the air supply is cut off for a long time,
hydraulic pressure cannot be maintained.
□